CUBE mXTENDTM:
A STANDARD
ANTENNA
SOLUTION FOR
MOBILE
FREQUENCIES
APPLICATION NOTE
CUBE mXTENDTM (NN02-250)

1 See terms and conditions for a free NN Wireless Fast-Track service in 24h at: https://www.ignion.io/fast-track-project/
7 Last Update: April 2021
APPLICATION NOTE
CUBE mXTENDTM (NN02-250)
 Matching network for the Evaluation Board
with UFL
cables
Value Part Number
43 nH LQW18AN43NG00
2.7 nH LQW15AN2N7B80
6.0 pF GJM1555C1H6R0WB01
4.3 nH LQW15AN4N3B80
with
coplanar
transmission
lines
Value Part Number
39 nH LQW18AN39NG80
2.5 nH LQW15AN2N5B80
7.0 pF GJM1555C1H7R0WB01
3.6 nH LQW18AN3N6C00
Figure 2 – Matching networks for the LTE700, 1 port configuration.
8 Last Update: April 2021
APPLICATION NOTE
CUBE mXTENDTM (NN02-250)

your device in 24h2. Other related to NN’s range of R&D services is available at:
 Matching network for the Evaluation Board
2 See terms and conditions for a free NN Wireless Fast-Track service in 24h at: https://www.ignion.io/fast-track-project/
13 Last Update: April 2021
APPLICATION NOTE
CUBE mXTENDTM (NN02-250)
with UFL
cables
Value Part Number
47 nH LQW18AN47NG80
2.2 nH LQW15AN2N2B80
13 pF GJM1555C1H130FB01
6.0 pF GJM1555C1H6R0WB0
1
with
coplanar
transmission
lines
Value Part Number
43 nH LQW18AN43NG00
2.2 nH LQW15AN2N2B80
15 pF GJM1555C1H150FB0
1
Figure 6 – Matching networks for the GSM850-GSM900, 1 port configuration.
14 Last Update: April 2021
APPLICATION NOTE

network as close as possible to the feeding point. Do it in the ground plane area, not in the
clearance area. This provides a degree of freedom to tune the CUBE mXTENDTM antenna
booster once the design is finished and considering all elements of the system.
Please notice that different devices with different ground planes and components nearby the
CUBE mXTENDTM antenna booster may need a different matching network. To ensure optimal
results, the use of high Q and tight tolerance components is highly recommended (Murata
components). If you need assistance to design your matching network beyond this application
note, please contact support@ignion.io, or try our free-of-charge1 NN Wireless Fast-Track
design service, you will get your chip antenna design including a custom matching network for
your device in 24h3. Other related to NN’s range of R&D services is available at:
 Matching network for the Evaluation Board
with UFL
cables
Value Part Number
5.1 nH LQW15AN5N1B80
3.6 nH LQW15AN3N6B80
1.3 pF GJM1555C1H1R3WB0
1
with
coplanar
transmission
lines
Value Part Number
5.1 nH LQW15AN5N1B80
3.3 nH LQW15AN3N3B80
1.4 pF GJM1555C1H1R4WB0
1
Figure 10 – Matching networks for the LTE1700-LTE2600, 1 port configuration.
3 See terms and conditions for a free NN Wireless Fast-Track service in 24h at: https://www.ignion.io/fast-track-project/